STII+ Multimode Connector
Every aspect of your network is important — from cables
to connectors to cabinets.  We know you want the best
technology, technology that works and services that sup-
port.  You can count on OFS to deliver.  We have the best
connections!
Rugged and Easy to Install
The ST II+ is designed to meet Telcordia environmental

Marketing Communications
fap-121-0802 fap-121-0803
Ordering Information
This document is for informational purposes only
Connector
Product Codes Application
Nominal
Fiber O.D. Comcode
Bulk Pack (100)
Comcode
P2070A-Z-125 (Multimode) 3.0 mm cordage and
0.9 mm buffered fi ber 125 µm 107 082 786 107 226 706
P2071A-Z-125 (Multimode) 0.9 mm buffered fi ber only 125 µm 107 082 802 107 226 714
P3070A-Z-125 (Single-Mode) 3.0 mm cordage and
0.9 mm buffered fi ber 125 µm 107 082 810 107 227 076
P3071A-Z-125 (Single-Mode) 0.9 mm buffered fi ber only 125 µm 107 082 836 107 227 084
Adapter
Product Codes Style Comcode
Bulk Pack (100)
Comcode
C2000A-2 Bayonet/threaded – MM 104 148 028 106 795 511
C3000A-2 Bayonet/threaded – SM 105 271 142 106 672 447
Tool Kits and Consumables
Product Codes Description Comcode
D-182737 1032 Upgrade Kit 106 919 210
1032F1 ST II, ST II+, and SC EZ Tool Kit 107 149 320
1032B5 ST II, ST II+, and SC Tool Kit 106 705 213
1032B6 ST II, ST II+, and SC Tool Kit Int’l 106 919 012
D-182738 ST II, ST II+, and SC Consumables (for 100
Multimode connectors, using heat cured epoxy) 106 919 236
1510A Polishing Fixture 106 918 980
1510B Crimp Tool 106 918 998
D-182804 ST II, ST II+, and SC EZ Consumable Kit (for
500 Multimode connectors) 108919143
D-182720 ST II, ST II+, and SC EZ Consumable Kit (for
100 Single-Mode connectors) 106 834 039
D-182739 ST II, STII+, and SC Consumables (for 100
Single-Mode connectors, using heat cured epoxy) 106 919 244
600B Connector Holder 107 118 549
10A 100A and 200A LIU panel for (6) ST couplings 104 141 858
1000ST LGX® 200B amd 400A LIU panel for (6) ST